
Lilla Tegelsvinget 2016

Heby, 2016-11-26

Klass

Ungdom
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

58kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Ramze Draw Enköpings BK
TÖ 14:2

42
TÖ 8:0

43 ÖS
 2  8  0  2  22 1

2 Thanawut Ylijääskö Uppsala AK
1:59

11 ÖS
1:07

03
 0  1  0  0  2 3

3 Kalle Samuelsson Heby BK
ÖS

0:40

01
FS 4:0

52
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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